3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ’ ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER G | ECR-18-015854 060cT2018 | TB | TE
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcRT3-002576 s T Ty
H ECR-19-009013 09JUN2019 | TB TE
2151803-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL 1 | ECR-23-164186 12023 | TB | 68
2151803-7 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151803-1 G TERMINATING UNLT MECHANICAL
5.2151803-7 H SEAEFSJF£I¥?J2<im%%PER ONEUMATIC TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION
SECLAN IO AL AND R uE TERMINAL NAME: 1 .5 SYSTEM-7/
) . : -] - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY . SF ATLANTIC 1293
7-2151803-1 G MECHANTCAL WIRE STRIP LENGTH = ’
[OOLING LT e —= stfgﬁTigN DgAyifEETFﬁE?E : | [ 1| - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
7-2151803-2 ’ PNEUMQ;;fI@§%<ffIMP PNEUMATIC i S UL B T - 2119641-1 |TEED CAM. AIR FEED 1278
T . T T 7 XEW @ﬁ% ON 12-WTTO0-3091 Rev ] N I R T A RN 2119082-5 |CAM. SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
SPECTIFICATION ) ) -l | 2079764- 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 243
N -t | 2119083- | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
TERMINALS APPLIEDZZL S | | 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL . ! [ 119580~ MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY »2539
- | - -] - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
APPLICATOR DATA - T 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX REG, RoHS K M3.5 1181
CRIMP SI7E TYPE WIRE ® M CRIMP HEIGHT TCRIMP HEIGHT 3\ - R 1-1752354-5 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE T 68 mm [.066] - ST/E NE ) mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - W W - - 99311 1-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
INSUL |2.29 mm [.090] OV o 0 0 0 0 000 S . R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION »176
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (73 0. 35mm? 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002] 9 6 : Vv - p - 175235373 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 10—
408-35047 . -] - 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- |REF |REF |REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
-l | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
-l | 2119955- 1 ASSY LUBRICATOR SIDE FEED
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION {2 O I B i e w e scm RRIE ’ ‘19193
TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR FEMALE TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERMINAL (TAB) TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERMINAL (TAB) T T T T [T [ 28449071 [POST, LOCKING 193
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — I [INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
5.00-5.50 mm IN] [40-2.00 mm [.055-.079 IN] 5.00-5.50 mm INJ @D1.40-2.20 mm [.055- 087 IN] 5.00-5.50 mm INJ 1.40-2.20 mm [.055-.087 INJ -2 2202 22 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1995
TERMINAL JYPES 72-WT10-1457 : - TERMINAL JYPES 72-WT08-673 - - TERMINAL ‘ JYPES 72-WT08-671 : R | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP., RoHS M5 X 65 193
APPL ] cm ON APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON R T I e O | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
SPECIFICATION - : SPECIFICATION - - SPECLFICATION } } B R T 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
TERMINALS APPLIEDZ& Zl -l | 2119943-] WASHER, SPACER 169
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL VAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TAZAKT TERMINAL R | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
(A) 1572829-1 (A) T116-4100-07 (A) 1572829-7 (A) T116-4100-08 (B) 286669-2 (B) T114-4100-08 (C) 286669-1 [ (C) 7114-4100-2 | -2l 222 22 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
-2l 222 212 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 161
-l | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 160
-l | 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT S L L 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
STZE r% mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING STZE r§3 mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING SIZE F ' |mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING A A a4 4] 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | o4
0 50mm? 1.004/-0.05 [.039+/-,002] 7.2 0 50mm? 1. 10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002) 6.4 ] 2 X 0. 35mm? | 154/-0.05 [.045+¢/-.002] 4.8 e jejejeje | c168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |93
0.30mm2 or 0.35mm2 | 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.,002] 8.3 - 0. 35mm? 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 7.2 0. 50mm? 1.054/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.8 S LI L L O 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 190
- | -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- | -] 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
FWARNING BN | | 1 | 18035839 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIrke DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - [ ] HE 1803515-1  |[RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1 44
SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE L A R W 1803602-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) :M
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO i ; ; ; ; ; ; %?22? gggp@ggécmmm Ty | gg
- - , , 0
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - .
-l 2222 2 | 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL STRIP GUIDE 30
ZlRHH%W&MWUH)wsmmeNswm’chgMum,LWRmMMWAm PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -l | 2844938-6  |PLATE STRIP GUIDE 129
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, S A A I A I 222851 SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. R | 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B L U | cAuloen] URAG, TERMINAL as
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE o A L R R R | 1520928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 124
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R | 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA ¥ 6.0 123
-] | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 2
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. : : :
Zﬁl -2l 200202 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER -] | | 2119533- STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
DOCUMENT, 101-3-5000. N - T T[T 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl WIRE COMBINATION IS NOT LISTED ON YAZAKI SPECIFICATION. - 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
R | 1-356885-3 |STOP  SHEAR I
N -t | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - e | 1803095-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N | 2-1333225-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATILON 8
R | 4-240641-2 | SPACER 7
: e 6
-l | 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-l | 238011-4 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T2 2] ] | 2-1633964-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
R | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
N Tl el 2] | 1-1803556-1 |CRIMPER WIRE F 1
-77)-72)-71|-52)-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 1S"SUBSEC 10 CRANGE aap THECotTaoll ne Bua [iEEm NG onchni aaTion | DWN 08NOVZ2OT2 —> TE ¢ Fivit
KHUANG onnec \V\)/
CHSK ‘1 08NOV2012 — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 08NOV2012 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
TP Ios Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i fééjgw APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4> 2NZEES =+0 . L B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets T i T A 1] 00779 [Em2151803 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET | OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= =7 4£0.5

\\‘!’MF

e TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

/N

P
P

i, i
1

SEE DETATL A—)\’ %

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

%

DETATL A

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

I REF
AN
|
L
A H

- IO

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

[ (

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Lt DWFQ.HUANG 08NOVeDT2 0 TE Connectivity
“ ) CHSK ‘1 08NOV201e —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
@ \ D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 08NOV20 12 |NaME ‘
| N ATLANTIC VERSION -
LAC x0s 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE @ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Egﬁtg 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
40mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Facific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AMOLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIL e I A 100779 [C=2151803
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 ST 0 OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. SACTEIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST AED
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
WUMBER  |REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
2-2151803-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151803-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151803-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKLT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: T .5 SYSTEM-7
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
5.00-5.50 mm 1.40-1.80 mm [.055-.071 IN]
TERMINAL [2-WT10-3091 Rev
APPLI CAT ON
SPECIFICATION
TERMINALS APPLIEDA
APPLICATOR DATA TE TERMINAL YAZAK] TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAK] TERMINAL
T L Tt 1949461-1 [ 7116-4760-02 | | " [ U [ T [ 21190825 [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
VTRE 17 68 v T 066 - - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
: N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
AégigéA{;sglggTéUii?ONs e g%;% ® kgij Cﬁ%l??Ngi%<aHT T ] [ 100577 ok, oRT 1D AR HS X 0.0 -
RSN (1) | mm | REFERENCE SETTING ~ [ - [ 1| 21195801 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
U o0mme 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 5.6 -] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
U domme 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002] 9.6 ~ |REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, ALR FEED 151
- 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 A 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: 1 5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR FEMALE TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERMINAL (TAB) TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERMINAL (TAB) il B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
WIRE gmp LEN@W T ] INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —=T |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE SWP LENGTH —1 | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ~ P 171805989°0 JARPLICATOR BASTC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
5.00-5.50 mm IN] 1.40-2.00 mm [.055-.079 IN]J 5.00-5.50 mm 17 IN] 1.40-2.20 mm [.055-.087 IN] 5.00-5.50 mm IN] 951.4072.20 mm [.055-.087 IN] : 1 1 18252;? gg zégI@éSE@gbgéEggngCIFlc l §%>
TERMINAL JYPES 72-WT10-1457 TERMINAL JYPES T72-WT08-673 TERMINAL JYPES T2-WT08-67] : :
o CM ON opl CM ON PP CAT ON N ] 2119955-1 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
S P E<: CiA‘T C)N S P E(: C:AAT <>N S P E(: C:A‘T C)N - - - 1 1 2 8 4*4’9 O 8 W S;C REZM/, L<}<:K I N(S éa g
- 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
TERMINALS APPLIEQ[L TERMINALS APPLIEDZSX TERMINALS APPLIEDZS: ~ 7 [ T | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL VAZAKL TERMINAL TE TERMINAL VAZAKL TERMINAL N A c168083-1  |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoffS, M3 X 8.0 99
(A) 1572829-1 | (A) 7116-4100-02 | (A) 15712829-2 | (A) 7116-4100-08 (B) 286669-2 | (B) 7114-4100-08 (C) 286669-1 [ (C) T114-4100-2 ] ~ P c168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHo, Mo X 69 )3
- 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
- 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
, : : - 2119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 69
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE " CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE . CRIMP HELIGHT .@ CRIMP HEIGHIT § §
SIZE r=0 | m [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r=0 | [INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING >/t =0 mm [ INCH] & REFERENCE SETTING : ; ; %2;?21 géﬁ’EéDEE;ﬁCA%ON%HS PR gg
0. 50mm? 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 7.2 0. 50mm? 1.10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 6.4 7 ¢ X 0.35mmz |.15+4/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 4.8 T T2 T 5180325 ISCR.SET FLT PNT_ M5 X 200 5
0.30mm2 or 0.35mm2 | 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002) 8.3 0. 35mm? 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 7.2 0. 50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.8 | - - - ’ ’ ’ |
0 30m2 or 0 35m2 |1 007 0 05 T 0356/ 0021 ] o | N 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 59
- 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2 ]2 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
-T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
S WARNTNG . 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC 1O CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE : 1 1 lig?ﬁ; %;@ﬁ%ﬁgﬂmw8xzm él
1] SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE T 50793835 1SCR BHSC FolS (Wi ¥ 30) 33
SETTINGS GREATER THAN [THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O T 2 [ 2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO ITHE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - 2844938-6  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND PROPLR SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . Ly 19508679 | SPACER, CRINPER -
CTORAGE OF APplTCATOR -2 ]2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 21
A - 356835-1  |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. I 240792-1  |DRAG. TERMINAL S c
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S A 13209¢28-6  |STRIP GUIDE 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ | | 2168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 D
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. -~ e e 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER T 1798061 TTNSERT SHEAR 3
DOCUMENT, 101-35000, VAN )
- 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
/1\ WIRE COMBINATION 1S NOT LISTED ON YAZAKI SPECIFICATION. - 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR | |
N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N T ] 1803095-5 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N 1| 1] 1] 2-1333225-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
1 | v | 4-240641-2 |SPACER 7
- - - o
- 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 238011-4  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T |1 [ 1] 2-1633964-7 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
- 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T[T ] T ] 1-1803556-1 |[CRIMPER, WIRE F 1
-77]-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TENOVZ0T? = R
K. HUANG J
CHSK ‘] 08NOV2012 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONSS OTHERWSE SPECITIED: APVD 08NOV2012 [NamE ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <j \/ E:{% ES I <> %J i S AL Ocean Side Feed
LR Zos 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 €§>{111}§E§ Doy [ *
. . ANGLES . L B SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on Ssheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [@=2151803 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET OFA REVH}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS

& 2 ARt NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

(>
o
D

= =—272.4£0.5

"H!jif
N e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

395 584Xi0 05 REF
: $ :

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

T T R R e [ BN0v20T2 ST Gy
CHSK ‘] 08NOV201e ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 08NOV2012 [NamME ‘
mm W%égwﬁ Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LRe ks Applicator
. . 2 PLC 4+0.13 -~ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ewc £0013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:EW5W803
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA REVH}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



